
FUR RUGS
Species
Badger
Bear (Black)
Bear (Grizzly)
Bear (Kodiak)
Bobcat
Coyote
Fox (all species)
Lynx
Mountain Lion
Raccoon
Wolf
Wolverine
Zebra (Tanned)

Prices include: Tanning, full lining and padding for a more resilient
and longer lasting rug, double felt border, head fully mounted
with arti�cial teeth and tongue, which are far superior to natural
teeth.

$995
$1600
$1700
$1750
$995
$995
$995
$995
$1600
$995
$1250
$995
$1400

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED ON ALL WORK

Species

Fox, Bobcat, Coyote
Black Bear
Kodiak Bear
Boar
Antelope
Deer

$220
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275

BOILING & BLEACHING SKULLS

HAIR ON TANNING
( At Owner’s Risk Only )

Species Tanning           Sking.
Charge
Whole
Body

Sking.
Charge
Head /

Feet

$45

$175
$175
$175
$175

$75

$75
$75

$75
$75

Chinchilla
Badger

Black Bear per foot
3 Feet

3 to 4 ft
4 to 5 ft

5 ft+
Kodiak Bear

5 ft
5 to 6 ft

6 ft
7 ft

8 ft+
Bobcat

Cow (Steer)
Calf

Coyote
Deer - Hides
Deer - Capes

Elk
Fox

Moose
Rabbits

Raccoon
Sheep (Dmst.)

Wolf
Caribou

$85

A Foot

A Foot

$85

$95

$85

$85

$70
$175

$95
$95
$95
$95

$115
$115
$115
$115
$115

$210
$625
$425
$225
$220
$210
$525
$220
$625
$75

$210
$300
$300
$475




