FUR RUGS

Species	
Badger	\$995
Bear (Black)	\$1600
Bear (Grizzly)	\$1700
Bear (Kodiak)	\$1750
Bobcat	\$995
Coyote	\$995
Fox (all species)	\$995
Lynx	\$995
Mountain Lion	\$1600
Raccoon	\$995
Wolf	\$1250
Wolverine	\$995
Zebra (Tanned)	\$1400

Prices include: Tanning, full lining and padding for a more resilient and longer lasting rug, double felt border, head fully mounted with artificial teeth and tongue, which are far superior to natural teeth.

HAIR ON TANNING

(At Owner's Risk Only)

Species	Tanning	Sking. Charge Whole Body	Sking. Charge Head / Feet
Chinchilla	\$70		
Badger	\$175	\$85	\$45
Black Bear per foot			
3 Feet	\$95	A Foot	\$175
3 to 4 ft	\$95		\$175
4 to 5 ft	\$95		\$175
5 ft+	\$95		\$175
Kodiak Bear			
5 ft	\$115	A Foot	
5 to 6 ft	\$115		
6 ft	\$115		
7 ft	\$115		
8 ft+	\$115		
Bobcat	\$210	\$85	\$75
Cow (Steer)	\$625		
Calf	\$425		
Coyote	\$225	\$95	
Deer - Hides	\$220		\$75
Deer - Capes	\$210		\$75
Elk	\$525		
Fox	\$220	\$85	\$75
Moose	\$625		\$75
Rabbits	\$75		
Raccoon	\$210	\$85	
Sheep (Dmst.)	\$300		
Wolf	\$300		
Caribou	\$475		

BOILING & BLEACHING SKULLS

Species

Fox, Bobcat, Coyote	\$220
Black Bear	\$275
Kodiak Bear	\$275
Boar	\$275
Antelope	\$275
Deer	\$275

50% DEPOSIT REQUIRED ON ALL WORK